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Product Features and Advantages

CuC-A

Applications
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Carbon electrodes have wide range of use for cutting and gouging steel,
stainless steel, copper alloys, nickel alloys and cast irons.

Cutting and Gouging carbon electrodes are able to work with high current

values and used for cutting high tickness scale metals easily. They also

gouge 25mm at a single pass according to electrodes thickness. Provides
observe for the cracks while gouging. Cutting with carbon electrodes is the
best way to cut unnecessary agglomerations and broken edges. Carbon

torches need 6-7 athmosphere for cutting .

Packaging Information

Product Code = Diameter x Length (mm)

812K001K20
812K002K20
812K003K21
812K004K20
812K006K23
812K109K26
812K116K22
812K117K23
812K118K25

812K119K25

5.0x305

6.5x305

8.0x305

9.50x305

13x305

9x355

10x430

11x430

13x430

16x430

Quantity per Box

100.00 AD

50.00 AD

50.00 AD

50.00 AD

50.00 AD

50.00 AD

30.00 AD

30.00 AD

30.00 AD

20.00 AD

Box Gross Weight (kg)

1.05
1.00

1.55
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Boxes per Outer Box

30

30

20

33.00

31.00

32.00

20.50

34.00

22.50

19.00

22.50

32.50

28.50

Outer Box Gross Weight (kg)  Packaging Type

Cardboard Box

Cardboard Box

Cardboard Box

Cardboard Box

Cardboard Box

Cardboard Box

Cardboard Box

Cardboard Box

Cardboard Box

Cardboard Box



