

CARBON GOUGING ELECTRODE

Carbon Electrode for Cutting ve Gouging -

Standards

TS 9469 CuC-A

Product Features and Advantages

Cutting and Gouging carbon electrodes are able to work with high current values and used for cutting high tickness scale metals easily. They also gouge 25mm at a single pass according to electrodes thickness. Provides observe for the cracks while gouging. Cutting with carbon electrodes is the best way to cut unnecessary agglomerations and broken edges. Carbon torches need 6-7 athmosphere for cutting .

Applications

Carbon electrodes have wide range of use for cutting and gouging steel, stainless steel, copper alloys, nickel alloys and cast irons.

Packaging Information						
Product Code	Diameter x Length (mm)	Quantity per Box	Box Gross Weight (kg)	Boxes per Outer Box	Outer Box Gross Weight (kg)	Packaging Type
812K001K20	5.0x305	100.00 AD	1.05	30	33.00	Cardboard Box
812K002K20	6.5x305	50.00 AD	1.00	30	31.00	Cardboard Box
812K003K21	8.0x305	50.00 AD	1.55	20	32.00	Cardboard Box
812K004K20	9.50x305	50.00 AD	1.90	10	20.50	Cardboard Box
812K006K23	13x305	50.00 AD	3.05	10	34.00	Cardboard Box
812K109K26	9x355	50.00 AD	1.05	20	22.50	Cardboard Box
812K116K22	10x430	30.00 AD	1.80	10	19.00	Cardboard Box
812K117K23	11x430	30.00 AD	2.15	10	22.50	Cardboard Box
812K118K25	13x430	30.00 AD	3.10	10	32.50	Cardboard Box
812K119K25	16x430	20.00 AD	2.70	10	28.50	Cardboard Box